
 

 

 

ACADEMY  
2022-2023 Fees 

 

EARLY ENROLLMENT FEE (Before March 31st) 
          Kindergarten - 8th        $400.00 
  

ENROLLMENT FEE (After March 31st) 

         Kindergarten – 8th       $500.00 
                                             

MONTHLY TUITION 
 Kindergarten-8th Grade      $525.00    
         Afterschool (Academy students)     $125.00            
 

TRANSPORTATION FEE   
$440.00 (annually) or $50.00 (monthly) Non-Refundable 

 

ACTIVITY FEE 
         Kindergarten-8th Grade      $50.00 

*The activity fee is due with the enrollment fee.  This fee covers all school sponsored 

activities and field trips in which the entire class participates.   It will not cover classroom and 
holiday parties. 

 

 LATE FEE       RETURN CHECK FEE 
                       $35.00                  $35.00 

 

Registration and Enrollment fees are non-refundable and non-transferable. Full tuition is due by 
the 1st of each month.  Late fees will be applied on the 

6th of each month.  New Jerusalem Christian School does not prorate fees. 

  


